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
dianola. 3 minute walk to High St. 
Call Todd @ 614-898-7614 XT. 
102. 

OSU AREA apartments & homes 
for rent. 1-5 bedrooms available 
now! Newly renovated, various 
North campus locations. Call 358-
RENT! 

BEAUTIFUL FURNISHED APARTMENTS! 

Inn-Town Homes & Apartments 

294-1684 

New furniture! Black leather couches, 
full size beds, desks, dressers, 

and more! 

Apartments located at: 
* 31-33 E. Frambes Ave. 
% 30-36 E. Woodruff Ave. 

* luka Park Commons 

Prices starting at $683/month 

2465 N. High Street - located 
above Radio Shack with many fea-
tu re including central air,,off-street 
parking/laundry room, private kitch-
en & bathroom. No pets permitted. 
Available immediately tor 12 rti'onth' 
lease. $335/month. $335 deposit 
Call 261-6882, M-F, 9-5. 

288 E. 12th - Clean, secure, new 
refrigerator & stove, good credit on-
ly. This is a good deal. $275 + gas 
& electric. Avail, now & fall. Nick, 
days 781-6808; evenings 299-3913 

$550.1546 Highland, includes utilit-
ies, large rooms, huge basement, 
available 9/5, 371-5690. 

$550. 222 King Ave. near Neil, in-
cludes utilities, hardwood, high ceil-
ings, off-street parking, charming 
Victorian style, available 9/5, 371-
5690. 

$550/MONTH gas, electric, water 
included. Available now & fall. 248 
W. 5th Ave. Beautiful very large 1 
bedroom w/additional office room, 
Victprian Village, 4 blocks to medi-
cal school, refinished. hardwood 
floors, beautiful woodwork, high 
-ceilings, eat-in Idtchen, insulated 
windows, blinds. George Kanello-
poulos, 299-9940. www.OSUpro-
perties.com. 

60 E. 18th Ave. #2- Efficiencies 
and 1 Bedroom flats located on 
North campus with carpeting, off-
street parking! Call Jenny & Dom-
inic 299-6965 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

61 CHITTENDEN Ave. #B- Recent-
ly remodeled efficiency with W/D in 
unit, A/C, carpeting, off-street park-
ing, alarm system, dishwasher & 
rear deck! Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
66 E. 18th Ave.- Charming Efficien-
cies located on North campus with 
off-street parking! Call Jenny & 
Dominic 299-6965 or Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

«SOUTHWEST CAMPUS, near 
law/ med schools. 1 BDR. Heat, ca-
ble included. $375-395/mo. Clean, 
quiet area, must see! Call 299-
2900. 

0 GAS, 361-B Alden near 
Lane/Summit, nice 1 person apt in 
a duplex, month-to-month ok. $375. 
available now. Jerry 263-0665. 

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5 min 
west of Lennox. 
www.ColonyClubOhio.com 
488-4817or 488-1214 

1 BDR apartments, 161 E. Norwich 
Ave. Great location, A/C, OSP, No 
pets, $425/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

1 BEDROOM apartment. 
Avai lab le fall. Ideal for stu-
dents nea r medica l , denta l , 
op tome t ry & other heal th 

col leges . Ve ry profess iona l , 
very c lean. Safe , qu ie t , a/c, 

m ic rowave , laundry 
faci l i ty , pa rk ing prov ided . 

N o pets. $330-$355 . 
YVolf Properties 

333 W. 8th Avenue 
Shown by appointment 

4 2 1 - 2 2 5 6 

I BEDROOM apartments 
near medical, dental, 

optometry & other health 
colleges. Very professio-
nal, very clean. Safe, qui-
et, a/c, microwave, D/W 
off-st parking. No pets. 

$4s0-$460/m»nth. 
. 338 W. 8th Ave. 
1519 & 1521 Neil Ave. 

Wolf Properties 
338 W. 8th Avenue 

Shown by appointment 
4 2 1 - 2 2 5 6 

DUBLIN PLAZA 
1 Bedroom Flats 
1340 Dublin Rd. 

486-8682 
Winter Special 
Rents From: $395 
Garden Style open 
Monday-Saturday 

Close to OSU, Grandview, 
& Downtown 

Well maintained & spacious 
Cats OK- Extra 

* Limited Time Offer 

100 E. 11th Ave. #A- Newly remod-
eled 1 bedroom flat offers all new 
appliances including dishwasher & 
w/d. Alarm system & off-street 
parking. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyereaiestate.com 

133 W. Blake Ave.- Very spacious 
1 bedroom flats with carpeting & 
rear deck located north of campus 
near Tuttle Park. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

135-137 E. 12th Ave.- Spacious 1 
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